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ITALIENISCHER WINTERSPORTVERBAND
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SEISER ALM CUP
RIESENTORLAUF HERREN
STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF
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JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS AUERNIG P. AUT STRECKENNAME PUFLATSCH
SCHIEDRICHTER AICHNER H. ITA START 2102 m
ZIEL 1815 m
RENNLEITER KARBON M. ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 287 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11729/09/15
11729/09/15
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER KARBON M. ITA GRIOT R. ITA
VORLAUFER - A - GASSLITTER P. ITA - A - GASSLITTER P. ITA
-B - RIER L. ITA - B - RIER L. ITA
- C - HOFER G. ITA - C - HOFER G. ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 43 42
STARTZEIT 9.15
START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS
HERREN
1 6293272 ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA (FSN  CS CARABINIE ) 3960 L L
2 6293294 GASPARINI Michele 1999 ITA (GM CS ESERCITO ) 3841 L. L
3 6292784 MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMMEGIA ) 3236 e
4 54695  GEIHSEDER Noah 2002 AUT 3592 L. e
5 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU 3686 0
6 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro 2001 ITA (FSN  CS CARABINIE ) 3750 L
7 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA (FVG  MONTE LUSSAR ) 40.05 L L
8 54652 GUEM Franz 2001 AUT 3838 0
9 6292887 MOLING Samuel 1998 ITA (GM AERONAUTICA ) 3209 L.
10 151154 SKOREPA Jan 1996 CZE 3788
11 6293279 BARUFFALDI Davide 1999 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG ) 3263 e
12 6292786 ZAMPOLINI Andrea 1998 ITA (CAE  SC MONTENUDA ) 3941 L
13 6292916 ALLEMAND Daniel 1998 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMME OR ) 3291 L L
14 700941 KATRENIC Henrich 1998 SVK 4096
15 6292803 GALDIOLO Francesco 1998 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMMEGIA ) 3294 L
16 6292015 ROSSI Andrea 1996 ITA (FVG  MONTE LUSSAR ) 4164 L
17 6293216 I0ZZELLI Davide 1999 ITA (CAE  SC RIOLUNATO ) 4250 L
18 6292905 BONARDI Alessio 1998 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMME OR ) 4287 s
19 54735 LOTTER Valentin 2002 AUT 4332
20 54733  WIESER Vincent 2002 AUT 4333 L
21 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 4345 L
22 6292953 NARDELLI Martin 1998 ITA (TN TEAM NARDELL ) 4458 L
23 6293437 COLLINI Filippo 2000 ITA (GM GS FIAMMEGIA ) 4459 L
24 40624  ADAMS Jack 1998 AUS 4549 L
25 6293396 LUNGER Aron 2000 ITA (AA ASV WELSCHNO ) 4582 L
26 6292890 OBERHAMMER Matthias 1998 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 46.23
27 6293578 RIZZI Lukas 2000 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 46.65 L L
28 502401 PLATTER Jonas 2000 SWE 47.00 L
29 6292868 PFEIFER Manuel 1998 ITA (AA ASC EGGEN ) 4754 L
30 54724 BROSCHEK Lukas 2002 AUT 4911 L
31 6293976 DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 4924 L.
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CODE
NUMMER

6293907
6293175
54726
6293764
6294274
6293977
6293899
502207
54696
6293884
6293447
6293313
700973
40656
6293609
54767
6293893
6293781
54768
6294638
6293511
6293419
6292228
6293894
6293505
6293644
203095
54729
203057
700980
6293833
203121
6293837
6293128
6294219
203096
520221
6293395
6294160
6294229
6294640
6294204
6293965
6293804
6294639
6293836
6294169
6294515
6293518
6293940
6294211
700989
6294185
6293890
6293939
6293879
40669
6294726
430841
6293835
6294217
701021
6293881
400347
6293886
6293762
482200
6294603
6294285
6294710
203025
520192

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

MAMMARELLA Goffredo
PRANTL Manuel
SKAARDAL Niklas
SACCARDI Tommaso
SEPPI Davide Leonardo
SANTACROCE Francesco
PUTZER Simon
PLATTER Filip

SEIDLER Ralph
SARTORI Gabriele
PIZZATO Matteo
LOCHMANN Simon
BALAZ Filip

MCADAM Hugh

GRAMM Lukas

GREBER Jakob
PLANCKER David
RANZI Maximilian
PASSRUGGER Johannes
PERATHONER Max
ANGELI Mattia
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
GUIDI Elia

GROSSRUBATSCHER Matteo

LEITNER Raphae
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp
SENNHOFER Marinus
PRAMSTALLER Kilian
WOLF Simon Luca
PAVELKA Kristian
LANTSCHNER David
RUNGG Tamino
PLANOETSCHER Gabriel
MADDII Andrea
MALSINER Max

VOGT Luis

ABRAMOVIC Tiriel Luka
PALMA Marc

MERANER Thomas
BERNARDI Jacopo
LETTIG Filippo
PEINTNER Andrae
GIOVANNONE Davide
STANGL Simon

NOGLER KOSTNER Diego
LARCHER Maximilian
PLATTNER Manuel
ZUCCHINI Francesco
EGGER Dominik
DAZ Martino
LOCHMANN Niki
ILAVSKY Miroslav
TAJAROLLO Gustavo
MAYRHOFER Jonas
ROSSONI Federico
DA RIN Alessandro
PULVER Zac
VILLGRATTER Denis
BOLEK Jan
HENNICKEN Aaron
COMPLOJ Rene
NOSEK Daniel
UNTERFRAUNER Samuel
BEUKER Jannes
OBEREGGER Matthias
PANZANINI Daniel
MIZINTSEV Ivan
WOERNDLE Leo
KAUFMANN Leon
LAGEDER Manue
KLINGLER Felix

USTA Berkin
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NAT

ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
AUS
ITA
AUT
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AUT
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ITA
GER
AUT
GER
SVK
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GER
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GER
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ITA
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NED
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$33%322

2TETTTETERERES

2 ERER

23

CS CARABINIE
ASC PASSEIER

CUS PARMA
GS FIAMMEGIA
GS FIAMME OR
RG WIPPTAL

SKICOLLEGE V
SC DRUSCIE'
ASV VIGILJOC

ASV SEISERAL

GARDENA RAIF
ASV VIGILJOC

GARDENA RAIF
VERMIGLIO TO
SC DRUSCIE'

2000 SKI CLU
GARDENA RAIF
GARDENA RAIF
KRONPLATZ SK

ASV SEISERAL

ASV SEISERAL
CS CARABINIE
GARDENA RAIF

ASC TZ UEBER
ASV FELDTHUR
GARDENA RAIF
GARDENA RAIF
KRONPLATZ SK
GSA GROLE
ASI PANCRAZI
GARDENA RAIF
ASV SEISERAL
ASV RITTEN S
ASV PRAD RAI
ASC BARBIAN
GARDENA RAIF
ASV VIGILJOC

SC DRUSCIE'
ASV TZ JOCHT
SC DRUSCIE'
GSA GROLE

ASV PICHL GS

ASV SEISERAL
GARDENA RAIF

ASV VILLNOES

KRONPLATZ SK
AS MERANO

ASV SEISERAL
ASV WELSCHNO
ASC TZ UEBER

— — = — — — — — — — — — — —

—_— — — —

PUNKTE
FIS

49.63
50.00
50.22
50.77
50.96
51.24
51.48
52.75
52.84
52.96
54.36
54.57
55.31
56.85
58.04
58.11
58.41
58.48
58.66
59.72
59.73
59.88
60.21
60.39
60.41
60.97
61.44
61.66
62.61
63.31
63.48
63.86
65.33
65.34
66.58
68.16
68.32
68.60
72.09
72.25
72.45
73.47
74.02
75.09
77.26
77.27
79.42
79.67
80.68
81.20
81.50
81.66
85.72
91.14
94.15
94.46
94.66
96.67
97.30
97.62
100.43
103.90
105.80
108.54
110.05
115.42
115.56
116.20
116.50
117.11
118.22
123.59
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START
NR

104
105
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
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117

CODE
NUMMER

6294426
6294602
6293210
6293543
520233

520237

6294765
400342

6294725
6294630
6294423
6532880

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

ANDERGASSEN Rene'
PUTZER Manuel
FRANCESCHINI Philip
PODA Alessandro
HAYMANA Kerem
CELIK Bunyamin
HASPINGER Dominik
HEUVEL VAN DEN Kaj
DURNWALDER Simon
COIN Diego
THOMASER Andre'
FOSSLAND Warner
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2002
2003
1999
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
TUR
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA

2333

233 3

ASC TZ UEBER
ASV SEISERAL
ASC TZ UEBER
GSA GROLE

TAISTEN RAIF

ASV PICHL GS

GSA GROLE
TAISTEN RAIF

PUNKTE
FIS

126.59
128.65
133.32
135.42
147.04
150.12
) 153.04

167.56
) 203.96
) 205.11
) 23814
283.33

—_— — —

Der Technische

AUERNIG

Delegierte

P.

(AUT)

#12
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